                     TX71XXM series
Ver1.7 1 May 26,2024
Features
⚫ Low power consumption
⚫ Low voltage drop
⚫ Low temperature coefficient
⚫ High input voltage (up to 15V)

TX7144Mxx 4.4V
TX7150Mxx 5.0V
Order Information
TX71①②③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
① ② Integer Output Voltage(2.1~5.0V)
③ M Standard
④
N Package:SOT23
M Package:SOT23-3
P Package:SOT89
T Package:TO-92
⑤
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
                     TX71XXM series
Ver1.7 2 May 26,2024
Block Diagram
Pin Assignment
Table1: TX71XXMNR/TX71XXMMR series (SOT23/SOT23-3
PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
1     2     3
Mark
Table2: TX71XXMPR series (SOT89 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
Mark
1    2    3
Table3: TX71XXMTR series (TO92 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin